ASVO OL fiir Volksschulen 2015, 24.06.2015

Orientierungslauf VS Bad Erlach
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Gaich Raphael Laurenzo

Lindenthal Pascal
Graf Jonas
Forberger Daniel
Straker Elias

km/12 Posten

Reiterer Marlene
Riegler Elina
Rottensteiner Sophie
Swoboda Marion
Graf Annika

Berger Katharina
Saufnauer Lena

km/14 Posten

Kleinrath Justus
GroBmann Elias
Perez Jonas
Krassnig David
Fanto Marc
Eisenhuber Michael
Krenn Julian
Woltran Max

Basic Dennis

Klee Moritz
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Sengstbratl Sarah
Stangl Anna
Pélzlbauer Julia
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Weissenbdck Gregor
Pineda Kristian

Petz Noah
Hammerling Julian
Woltran Marcel

km/12 Posten

Handler Carina
Lindenthal Kimberley
Krenn Chiara
Heumann Selina
Tratsch Emma
Muhaxheri Lea

Name 2

Ecker Kilian
Gruber Tobias
Wolf Manuel
Sitarczyk Dominik
Sebesta Dominik

Weghofer Hannah
Pilz Julia
Treibenreif Laura

Hammerling Mercedes

Schantl Caroline
Gradisic Selma
Both Emely

Bolterauer Jonas
GoReringer David
Sethaler Janik
Muhaxheri Andi
Schény Bernhard
Kamer Nico
Kornhofer Paul
Mock Leon
Yorganci Cihan
GroBmann Frederik

Trimmel Lisa
Darabos Vanessa
Fischer Jasmin

Flrtinger Felix
Saufnauer Valentin
Haindl Kevin
Jeitler Gabriel
Gruber Niklas

Taheri Maryam
Munsha Aisha
Mathae Denise
Freddio Natalia
Klockl Ronja
Spanbléchl Jana

Name 3

Munsha Abdullah

Fischer Alina

Ozkan Yunus

Waldherr Manuel

Deutschmann Laurea

Fuchs Joshua
Peterherr Michael

Branagh Nora
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Fehler

0:07:20,1

0:07:26,5

0:08:52,7

0:09:36,5

0:12:03,4
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0:07:40,0

0:08:54,5

0:09:28,3

0:10:15,9

0:10:34,8

0:14:12,1

0:08:41,7
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0:14:27,3

0:16:58,2

0:19:49,3

0:20:07,8
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0:24:39,6
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0:31:37,9
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0:13:24,0
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0:15:20,6
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Orientierungslauf PVS Sta Christiana

SI' Name1l
1,1km/12 Posten

1. |Vogl Sebastian

2. |Fouad Sami

3. |Schwarzer Horst

4. |Korzil Tobias

1,1km/12 Posten

1. [Brandstitter Maja

Cermak Tamara

Rudoba Johanna

Grabner Elina

Skoff Anastasiya
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Kiremidjian Catharina
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Felix Heger

Stefan Fuhrmann

Marcel Stolz

Streitz Maximilian

Neuburger Philipp

Philipp Kohler

Ricardo Grasser

Konstantin Ehling
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Bialonczyk Jens

10. |Raganitsch Tobias

11. |Baumgartner Philip

12. |Julian Zauner

13. |Johannes GrieBmayer

14. |Kriwan Tobias

15. |Leon Zeis

1,2km/14 Posten

1. |Strodl Katharina

Nitzlader Hanna

Lisa Semann

Simona Haas

Gangl Anna-Lena
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Andersch Elena

Name 2 Name 3
Tesneli Kaan
Fischlschweiger Lukas
Koller Andreas
Lechner Matthias

Bernhart Helene
Valas Isabella
Griineis Vanessa
Mairinger Antonia
Fellner Emelie
Harbich Sophie

Bruce Radakovits
Fabian Weber
Philipp Vujicic
Holzer Andreas
Potscher-Reichel Julian
Christoph Rauter
Luca Bartl

Lucas Zimmermann
Leeb Philipp

Vogl Florian

Alfanz Sebastian
Celina Dobner
Lukas Kniebernig
Eipeldauer Lukas
Stefan Tuchler

Kain Max

Yalcin Esma
Graschitz Leonie
Victoria Kohler
Sophie Krapf
Chalupa Susanna
Wiegele Leonie

Millner Alexander

Marong Zuna
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Zeit

Fehler

0:21:24,1

0:23:01,9

0:25:29,5

0:39:20,6
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0:18:40,3

0:18:46,6

0:19:50,4

0:22:59,0

0:31:24,7

0:31:18,6
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0:08:33,9

0:10:47,8

0:11:02,0

0:11:12,5

0:11:32,2

0:11:40,3

0:13:11,2

0:14:18,0

0:15:08,6

0:17:47,8

0:17:52,7

0:39:19,5

0:08:09,3

0:16:58,0

0:35:42,0
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0:11:32,2

0:11:53,8
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